Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

13:45

Ringnummer
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172-20-0891
076-17-0657
172-20-0879
172-19-0248
172-20-0844
172-20-0894
172-20-0701
172-20-0560
000-19-6045
172-20-0635
172-19-0038
172-20-0633
172-20-0688
172-20-0711
172-16-0474
172-19-0116
172-20-0629
172-19-0085
172-20-0515
076-18-1151
172-20-0880
172-19-0497
076-20-1547
172-20-0591
172-20-0659
172-18-0419
172-20-0605
172-20-0626
172-20-0817
172-20-0870
172-20-0684
076-18-0791
172-18-0189
076-20-1067
172-20-0904
172-20-0637
172-20-0509
076-20-1056

03-07-2021 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 155
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 15:57:13 1.045,07
A * 16:14:21 1.044,22
A 15:57:47 1.040,61
A 15:57:30 1.038,72
A * 15:57:32 1.038,46
A * 15:58:05 1.038,27
U 15:58:46 1.035,49
A * 16:02:23 1.032,32
U 16:17:41 1.021,43
A * 16:01:14 1.016,74
A 16:01:44 1.013,02
A 16:02:45 1.005,55
A 16:02:53 1.004,57
A 16:02:57 1.004,09
A 16:03:25 998,26
U * 16:03:52 997,46
U 16:03:53 997,34
U * 16:04:00 996,50
A 16:03:26 994,20
U 16:26:48 991,89
A 16:05:07 986,15
A 16:05:29 985,98
U 16:05:30 985,86
A 16:05:43 984,35
A 16:06:54 976,14
U 16:29:38 974,82
U 16:08:12 967,28
U 16:08:50 963,02
A 16:08:15 960,77
A 16:09:25 956,79
A 16:10:30 951,99
A * 16:25:58 951,45
A 16:10:55 946,95
A * 16:30:07 944,51
A 16:11:37 942,43
A 16:12:12 940,99
A * 16:13:21 927,74
A 16:33:42 924,45

Forening Navn

1/ 15
177
2/ 15
1/ 11
2/ 11
3/ 15
1/ 49
1/6
2,7
2/ 49
3/ 49
4/ 49
5/ 49
6/ 49
4/ 15
7/ 49
8/ 49
9/ 49
3/ 11
1/ 18
5/ 15
10/ 49
11/ 49
12/ 49
13/ 49
2/ 18
14/ 49
15/ 49
4/ 11
6/ 15
16/ 49
1/3
7/ 15
3/7
8/ 15
17/ 49
5/ 11
4/ 7

172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
076
172
172
172
076

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA - HENNING
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA - HENNING

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-05-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
999
996
994
994
993
991
988
977
973
969
962
961
961
955
954
954
954
951
949
944
943
943
942
934
933
926
921
919
916
911
910
906
904
902
900
888
885

100,00
75,00

50,00



